DISTRICT OFFICE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.

No: DTB(3) 5202/2016 . Category No : 227/2016.
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post . High School Assistant
(Physical Science) (Direct)
(Malayalam Medium)

Name of Department . General Education

Date of receipt of reporting :  13/10/2023

the vacancy

Number of Vacancies . 05Fresh

reported

Date of Advice :01/11/2023

Number of vacancies : Nil

remaining

Pending Turns

AV - Nil
Relinquishment - Nil
Thrown Out - Nil
NJD - Nil
NCA - 07 Turns

1. MR 1144 S T/NCA/S C NCA on 11/10/2023
2.MR 1192 ST/NCA/S C NCA on 13/12/2011
3.MRIII 44 S T/NCA/S C NCA on 13/12/2011
4, MR 1V 44 ST/NCA/S C NCA on 27/06/2007
5.MRV 44 S T/NCA/S C NCA on13/12/2011
6. MR VI 44 STNCA/S C NCA on 29/11/2021
7.MR VI 92 S T/NCA/S C NCA on 19/01/2023



TPO

— 04 Turns

1. MR VII 06 M TPO on 12/06/2023
2.MRVII08LC/AITPO on 11/10/2023
3. MR VII 10 OBC TPO on 11/10/2023

4, MR VII 12 S C TPO on 11/10/2023

Main Rotation stands at MR VII 13 O C already filled. D A Sl. No. stands at 180

SL. Name & Address Rank No. | Community | Rotation as Remarks
No. approved by
the
Commission

1. |SINI BEEGAM U 107 Muslim MR VII 06 M HSA
A SHOUSE TPO on (Physical
HOUSENO :29 12/06/2023 Science)
MYTHRI NAGAR now satisfied General
CHEKKALAMUKKU Education
SREEKARIYAM Department
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
SREEKARIYAM P O - 695017

2. |JISHASS 89 Latin Catholic MR VII HSA
S SBHAVAN 08LC/AI (Physical
PERUKAVU TPO on Science)
TRIVANDRUM 11/10/2023 General
PERUKAVU P 0, 695573 now satisfied Education

Department
MR VII 14 E/T/B TPO to keep 50% Rule

3. |LEKSHMI P 76 (-) MR VII HSA
SREE DHANYA 150C (Physical
NEAR VILLAGE EXTENSION - Science)
OFFICE General
PARASUVAIKAL Education
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM Department
PARASUVAIKAL, 695508

MR VII 16 M TPO to keep 50% Rule

4, |ANIJA M NAIR ol (-) MR VII HSA
PRASAD BHAVAN 170C (Physical
PAYANARTHALAVILAKOM Science)
VELLARADA General
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM Education
VELLARADA-695505 Department

MR VII 18 E/T/B TPO to keep 50% Rule




SANDHYA RAJ VR 79 (-) MR VII HSA
MOOLAYIL VEEDU 190C (Physical
PARAYATHUKONAM Science)
MAMOM General
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM Education
PARAYATHUKONAM P O Department
ATTINGAL 695104
0 C/B C Position
PH
OC | BC NJD H TOTAL
LV LD/CP
Previous 42 42 9 2 1 2 98
Present 03 02 - - - - 05
Grand
Total 45 44 9 2 1 2 103

Number of vacancy kept unfilled
SI.No.134D A (HI) on 29/11/2021

CLOSING PENDING TURNS
AV - Nil
Relinquishment - Nil
Thrown Out - Nil
NJD - Nil
NCA - 07 Turns

1.MR I 44 ST/NCA/S CNCA on 11/10/2023
2.MR 1192 ST/NCA/S CNCA on 13/12/2011

3.MRIII 44 S T/NCA/S C NCA on 13/12/2011
4, MR 1V 44 ST/NCA/S C NCA on 27/06/2007
5.MR V 44 ST/NCA/S C NCA on 13/12/2011

6. MR VI 44 ST NCA/S C NCA on 29/11/2021
7.MR VI 92 S T/NCA/S C NCA on 19/01/2023




4

TPO - 05 Turns
1. MR VII 10 OBC TPO on 11/10/2023
2.MR VII 12 S C TPO on 11/10/2023
3.MR VII 14 E/T/B TPO on 01/11/2023
4, MR VII 16 M TPO on 01/11/2023
5.MR VII 18 E/T/B TPO on 01/11/2023

For District Officer
Kerala Public Service Commission
District Office, Thiruvananthapuram.



	General Education
	Community
	O C
	B C
	NJD
	P H
	TOTAL
	L V
	H I
	L D/C P
	42
	42
	9
	2
	1
	2
	98
	03
	02
	-
	-
	-
	-
	05
	45
	44
	9
	2
	1
	2
	103


