

### KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.

No: DTB(3) 5202/2016.

Category No : 227/2016.

#### **APPOINTMENT CHART**

:

:

Name of Post

High School Assistant (Physical Science) (Direct) (Malayalam Medium)

Name of Department

General Education

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy

13/10/2023

05 Fresh

Number of Vacancies reported

Date of Advice

Number of vacancies remaining

01/11/2023

Nil

## Pending Turns

AV	- Nil
Relinquishment	- Nil
Thrown Out	- Nil
NJD	- Nil
NCA	- 07 Turns
	1. MR II 44 S T/NCA/S C NCA on 11/10/2023
	2. MR II 92 S T/NCA/S C NCA on 13/12/2011
	3. MR III 44 S T/NCA/S C NCA on 13/12/2011
	4. MR IV 44 S T/NCA/S C NCA on 27/06/2007
	5. MR V 44 S T/NCA/S C NCA on13/12/2011
	6. MR VI 44 S T NCA/S C NCA on 29/11/2021
	7. MR VI 92 S T/NCA/S C NCA on 19/01/2023

- 04 Turns

1. MR VII 06 M TPO on 12/06/2023 2. MR VII 08 L C/ A I TPO on 11/10/2023 3. MR VII 10 OBC TPO on 11/10/2023 4. MR VII 12 S C TPO on 11/10/2023

#### Main Rotation stands at MR VII 13 O C already filled. D A Sl. No. stands at 180

Sl. No.	Name & Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1.	SINI BEEGAM U A S HOUSE HOUSENO :29 MYTHRI NAGAR CHEKKALAMUKKU SREEKARIYAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM SREEKARIYAM P O – 695017	107	Muslim	MR VII O6 M TPO on 12/06/2023 now satisfied	HSA (Physical Science) General Education Department
2.	JISHA S S S S BHAVAN PERUKAVU TRIVANDRUM PERUKAVU P O, 695573	89	Latin Catholic	MR VII 08 L C/A I TPO on 11/10/2023 now satisfied	HSA (Physical Science) General Education Department
	MR	VII 14 E/T/B	TPO to keep 50%	6 Rule	
3.	LEKSHMI P SREE DHANYA NEAR VILLAGE EXTENSION – OFFICE PARASUVAIKAL THIRUVANANTHAPURAM PARASUVAIKAL, 695508	76		MR VII 15 O C	HSA (Physical Science) General Education Department
	Mi	R VII 16 M TP	0 to keep 50% I	Rule	/
4.	ANIJA M NAIR PRASAD BHAVAN PAYANARTHALAVILAKOM VELLARADA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM VELLARADA-695505	77	(-) RAL	MR VII 17 O C	HSA (Physical Science) General Education Department
	MR	VII 18 E/T/B	TPO to keep 50%	Rule	

		_			
5. SA	NDHYA RAJ V R	79	(-)	MR VII	HSA
MC	OOLAYIL VEEDU			19 O C	(Physical
PA	ARAYATHUKONAM				Science)
MA	АМОМ				General
TH	HIRUVANANTHAPURAM				Education
PA	ARAYATHUKONAM P O				Department
AT	TTINGAL 695104				

2/			NJD	Position P H			
	oc	BC		LV	H	L D/C P	ΤΟΤΑΙ
Previous	42	42	9	2	1	2	98
Present	03	02	34	20	-	47	05
Grand Total	45	44	9	2	1	2	103

# Number of vacancy kept unfilled Sl. No. 134 D A (H I) on 29/11/2021

#### **CLOSING PENDING TURNS**

AV	- Nil
Relinquishment	- Nil
Thrown Out	- Nil
NJD	- Nil
NCA	- 07 Turns
	1. MR II 44 S T/NCA/S C NCA on 11/10/2023
	2. MR II 92 S T/NCA/S C NCA on 13/12/2011
	3. MR III 44 S T/NCA/S C NCA on 13/12/2011
	4. MR IV 44 S T/NCA/S C NCA on 27/06/2007
	5. MR V 44 S T/NCA/S C NCA on 13/12/2011
	6. MR VI 44 S T NCA/S C NCA on 29/11/2021
	7. MR VI 92 S T/NCA/S C NCA on 19/01/2023

3

4 TPO - **05 Turns** 1. MR VII 10 OBC TPO on 11/10/2023 2. MR VII 12 S C TPO on 11/10/2023 3. MR VII 14 E/T/B TPO on 01/11/2023 4. MR VII 16 M TPO on 01/11/2023 5. MR VII 18 E/T/B TPO on 01/11/2023

> For District Officer Kerala Public Service Commission District Office, Thiruvananthapuram.